
Calculus 12 AP Suggested Timeline for Completion 2025-2026 

LG 1: Friday, September 12 

LG 2/3: Friday, September 26 

LG 4:  Friday, October 3 

LG 5/6: Friday, October 31 

LG 7/8:  Friday, December 5 

LG 9: Friday, December 12 

LG 10/11: Friday, January 16 

LG 12/13: Friday, February 6 

LG 14: Friday, February 13 

LG 15-16: Friday, March 6 

LG 17-18: Thursday, April 2 

You would still have LG 19 (unit 4 test) and LG 20 (course final) to write, 

but these could be written after the AP exam as they do not have any 

new curriculum. 

AP EXAM DATE: Monday, May 11th.  


